
OUT IN 計 OUT IN 計
1 平塚　優貴 （ 横浜旭陵 1 ） 33 31 64 27 山田　航太 （ 三浦学苑 2 ） 55 52 107

2 細田　響生 （ 湘南工大高 1 ） 36 33 69 27 上原　丞 （ 湘南学院 2 ） 54 53 107

3 田丸　泰地 （ 鹿島学園MSG相模原 1 ） 36 34 70 29 藤　俊斗 （ 湘南工大高 2 ） 54 58 112

4 天野　真里奈 （ 厚木北 1 ） 37 35 72 30 千頭和　洋登 （ 湘南工大高 2 ） 60 57 117

5 久米　慧 （ 慶応高 1 ） 38 35 73 1 川越　夕嘉 （ 森村学園 ③ ） 45 42 87

5 川崎　智洋 （ 湘南工大高 1 ） 35 38 73 2 橘　颯大 （ 森村学園 ③ ） 54 43 97

7 高橋　夢羽 （ 厚木北 1 ） 36 40 76 3 橋本　逸 （ 森村学園 ③ ） 52 51 103

8 松本　みつき （ 厚木北 1 ） 38 39 77 4 北出　優音 （ 森村学園 ③ ） 58 63 121

9 橋爪　楓 （ 森村学園 1 ） 36 42 78 平井　裕茂 （ 森村学園 ③ ） 1000 1000 欠席

10 池田　翔汰 （ 湘南工大高 1 ） 43 40 83

10 野崎　里咲 （ 湘南学院 1 ） 40 43 83

10 村上　瑞希 （ 秦野総合高 1 ） 40 43 83

13 平田　琉 （ 森村学園 1 ） 40 47 87

14 米山　大輝 （ 横浜旭陵 1 ） 44 45 89

15 田辺　大貴 （ 横浜商大高 1 ） 46 45 91

16 濱田　孝太郎 （ 法政二高 1 ） 45 49 94

16 岡安　悠生 （ 森村学園 1 ） 44 50 94

18 石川　優介 （ 法政二高 1 ） 50 51 101

19 武井　吾郎 （ 森村学園 1 ） 53 50 103

19 打越　一志 （ 法政二高 1 ） 53 50 103

21 渡部　みどり （ 森村学園 1 ） 51 56 107

22 高田　綾乃 （ 森村学園 1 ） 55 57 112

23 伊藤　真央 （ 法政二高 1 ） 56 57 113

24 濱田　和哉 （ 森村学園 1 ） 60 54 114

25 大村　由宇 （ 湘南工大高 1 ） 57 58 115

26 武川　金治 （ 横浜旭陵 1 ） 59 58 117

26 高野　純一 （ 法政二高 1 ） 58 59 117

28 志治　穂実 （ 法政二高 1 ） 60 65 125

29 沼本　若菜 （ 法政二高 1 ） 63 65 128

29 能條　竜成 （ 横浜商大高 1 ） 61 67 128

31 山崎　力 （ 湘南工大高 1 ） 62 67 129

32 眞家　翔英 （ 横浜旭陵 1 ） 70 60 130

33 高橋　真握 （ 湘南工大高 1 ） 66 65 131

34 清元　優至 （ 法政二高 1 ） 75 59 134

35 加藤　美結 （ 法政二高 1 ） 70 68 138

35 小林　有蓮 （ 湘南工大高 1 ） 66 72 138

35 小泉　颯人 （ 法政二高 1 ） 62 76 138

38 鎌野　広大 （ 法政二高 1 ） 72 69 141

39 難波　晃弘 （ 法政二高 1 ） 68 79 147

40 山谷　美緒 （ 森村学園 1 ） 73 76 149

41 本荘　大和 （ 湘南工大高 1 ） 71 79 150

41 山田　龍佑 （ 法政二高 1 ） 68 82 150

43 藤本　浩輔 （ 法政二高 1 ） 82 98 180

青木 　美樹 （ 湘南学院 1 ） 1000 1000 欠席

1 高橋　しずく （ 厚木北 2 ） 37 35 72

1 山崎　優 （ 厚木北 2 ） 36 36 72

3 佐藤　壱洸 （ 桐光学園 2 ） 39 34 73

4 井上　瑠夏 （ 厚木北 2 ） 38 37 75

5 三好　康太 （ 法政二高 2 ） 40 36 76

6 鈴木　愛佳子 （ クラーク記念国際 2 ） 40 37 77

6 中村　珠莉香 （ 法政二高 2 ） 40 37 77

6 比留川　雄大 （ 横浜商大高 2 ） 38 39 77

9 師岡　龍登 （ 慶応高 2 ） 39 39 78

10 中村　風起人 （ 光明学園相模原 2 ） 40 39 79

11 山本　ひより （ 厚木北 2 ） 40 40 80

12 森　勇乃祐 （ 慶応高 2 ） 39 42 81

13 中野　騎士 （ 厚木北 2 ） 39 45 84

14 岡本　優斗 （ 厚木北 2 ） 45 40 85

15 堀越　凜人 （ 慶応高 2 ） 46 41 87

16 荒金　匠 （ 横浜商大高 2 ） 40 52 92

17 増田　樹 （ 慶応高 2 ） 46 48 94

17 黒岩　亮太 （ 湘南工大高 2 ） 39 55 94

19 山内　盛央 （ 三浦学苑 2 ） 43 52 95

20 深川　宙也 （ 慶応高 2 ） 50 47 97

21 榎本　拓朗 （ 藤沢西 2 ） 46 52 98

22 井口　颯人 （ 横浜桜陽 2 ） 52 49 101

23 坂本　理子 （ 横浜旭陵 2 ） 56 47 103

24 谷住　星空 （ 厚木北 2 ） 55 49 104

25 佐藤　颯真 （ 慶応高 2 ） 55 50 105

25 東　優希 （ 湘南学院 2 ） 53 52 105
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1 位 厚木北 年 OUT IN 計 TOTAL 2 位 湘南工大高 年 OUT IN 計 TOTAL
天野　真里奈 1 37 35 72 細田　響生 1 36 33 69
高橋　しずく 2 37 35 72 川崎　智洋 1 35 38 73

山崎　優 2 36 36 72 池田　翔汰 1 43 40 83
井上　瑠夏 2 38 37 75 黒岩　亮太 2 39 55 94

3 位 慶応高 年 OUT IN 計 TOTAL 4 位 法政二高 年 OUT IN 計 TOTAL
久米　慧 1 38 35 73 三好　康太 2 40 36 76

師岡　龍登 2 39 39 78 中村　珠莉香 2 40 37 77
森　勇乃祐 2 39 42 81 濱田　孝太郎 1 45 49 94
堀越　凜人 2 46 41 87 石川　優介 1 50 51 101

5 位 横浜旭陵 年 OUT IN 計 TOTAL 6 位 森村学園 年 OUT IN 計 TOTAL
平塚　優貴 1 33 31 64 橋爪　楓 1 36 42 78
米山　大輝 1 44 45 89 平田　琉 1 40 47 87
坂本　理子 2 56 47 103 岡安　悠生 1 44 50 94
武川　金治 1 59 58 117 武井　吾郎 1 53 50 103

7 位 横浜商大高 年 OUT IN 計 TOTAL 8 位 湘南学院 年 OUT IN 計 TOTAL
比留川　雄大 2 38 39 77 野崎　里咲 1 40 43 83
田辺　大貴 1 46 45 91 東　優希 2 53 52 105
荒金　匠 2 40 52 92 上原　丞 2 54 53 107

能條　竜成 1 61 67 128
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